
More information

autismcrc.com.au
@autismcrc

For the survey, you will need to:
• be 18 years or older
• have autism or think you might have autism
• living in Australia

If you have trouble reading or using a computer, you will need someone 
to help you.
You have the chance to win $100 for doing the survey.

Web link: tinyurl.com/AdultDiagnosisAA

Help us learn about autism

We are researchers from the University of New South Wales. 
We want to learn about how adults find out if they have autism.

We are looking for people with intellectual disability and autism to:

• Do an online survey • Talk to us in an interview

For the interview, you will need to have found out you have autism 
after you turned 18

You can choose to talk to us in-person, on the phone, or on the internet.
We will give you $80 if you talk to us in-person, or $60 for a phone or 
internet interview. 

Tell us you are interested using the web link or call us:

Web link: tinyurl.com/AdultDiagnosisI

If you have any questions, please call or email us:

Contact: Yunhe Huang yunhe.huang@unsw.edu.au 02 9385 3025


